
  No. of 
Shares 

 % to total 
shares of 
the 
Company 

No. of 
Shares

  No. of 
Shares 

 % to total 
shares of 
the 
Company 

1 Aviator Global Investment Fund 8000000 1.65 0 8000000 1.65

2 Life Insurance Corporation Of India
8486769

1.75 -1000170 7486599 1.54

3 Vls Finance Ltd 1235217 0.25 5063986 6299203 1.30

4 Government Pension Fund Global 1875032 0.39 0 1875032 0.39

5 Priyank Ashit Sonigra 693000 0.14 1103662 1796662 0.37

6 Seema Ashit Jain 715000 0.15 970590 1685590 0.35

7 Suryaben Pravin Gudhka
1175000

0.24
508737 1683737

0.35

8 Vivek Sureshbhai Bhanderi
1000000

0.21
0 1000000

0.21

9 Moolchand Healthcare Private Limited
996575

0.21
0 996575

0.21

10 Preeti Singh
0

0.00
795506 795506

0.16

Note: The date wise increased and decreased in shareholding of the top ten shareholders is attached as Annexure - 1.

RELIANCE HOME FINANCE LIMITED
Shareholding Pattern of top ten Shareholders 

(Other than Directors, Promoters and Holders of GDRs and ADRs)

Sl. No. For each of the Top 10 Shareholders Shareholding at the 
beginning of the year

Increase / 
Decrease

Shareholding at the 
end of the year

(April 1, 2021) (March 31, 2022) 



Date Increase/ 
Decrease in
shareholding 

Reason

No. of Shares at the 
beginning (01-04-21)/ 

end of the year               
(31-03-22)

% of total 
shares of the 

company

No. of 
Shares

% of total 
shares of the 

company

1 Aviator Global Investment Fund          8000000 1.65

8000000 1.65 31.03.2022 0 8000000 1.65

2 Life Insurance Corporation Of 
India 

8486769 1.75

02.04.2021 0 8486769 1.75
11.06.2021 -100000 8386769 1.73
18.06.2021 -800170 7586599 1.56
25.06.2021 -100000 7486599 1.54

7486599 1.54 31.03.2022 0 7486599 1.54

3 Vls Finance Ltd 1235217 0.25 02.04.2021 0 1235217 0.25
23.04.2021 100000 1335217 0.28
07.05.2021 764783 2100000 0.43
14.05.2021 2900000 5000000 1.03
28.05.2021 1000000 6000000 1.24
09.07.2021 -718740 5281260 1.09
23.07.2021 -281260 5000000 1.03
30.07.2021 -433099 4566901 0.94
06.08.2021 -100000 4466901 0.92
13.08.2021 -616319 3850582 0.79
20.08.2021 -25000 3825582 0.79
27.08.2021 75000 3900582 0.80
10.09.2021 -600000 3300582 0.68
17.09.2021 -100000 3200582 0.66
24.09.2021 -150000 3050582 0.63
22.10.2021 -200000 2850582 0.59
29.10.2021 350000 3200582 0.66
19.11.2021 200000 3400582 0.70
26.11.2021 300000 3700582 0.76
10.12.2021 300000 4000582 0.82
17.12.2021 -2000582 2000000 0.41
24.12.2021 -300000 1700000 0.35
31.12.2021 1800000 3500000 0.72
03.01.2022 579254 4079254 0.84
07.01.2022 1025000 5104254 1.05
14.01.2022 500000 5604254 1.16
21.01.2022 300000 5904254 1.22
28.01.2022 95746 6000000 1.24
04.02.2022 199203 6199203 1.28
18.02.2022 100000 6299203 1.30

6299203 1.30 31.03.2022 0 6299203 1.30

4 Government Pension Fund Global 1875032 0.39

1875032 0.39 31.03.2022 0 1875032 0.39

RELIANCE HOME FINANCE LIMITED

Shareholding Pattern of Top Ten Shareholders (Other than Directors, Promoters and Holders of GDRs and ADRS)

Sl. No. Name Shareholding Cumulative shareholding 



Date Increase/ 
Decrease in
shareholding 

Reason

No. of Shares at the 
beginning (01-04-21)/ 

end of the year               
(31-03-22)

% of total 
shares of the 

company

No. of 
Shares

% of total 
shares of the 

company

RELIANCE HOME FINANCE LIMITED

Shareholding Pattern of Top Ten Shareholders (Other than Directors, Promoters and Holders of GDRs and ADRS)

Sl. No. Name Shareholding Cumulative shareholding 

5 Priyank Ashit Sonigra 693000 0.14
02.04.2021 0 693000 0.14
09.04.2021 116000 809000 0.17
16.04.2021 10000 819000 0.17
21.05.2021 -619000 200000 0.04
24.09.2021 13261 213261 0.04
19.11.2021 103349 316610 0.07
31.12.2021 200052 516662 0.11

1796662 0.37 31.03.2022 1280000 1796662 0.37

6 Seema Ashit Jain 715000 0.15
02.04.2021 0 715000 0.15
07.05.2021 161179 876179 0.18
14.05.2021 -206179 670000 0.14
21.05.2021 -250000 420000 0.09
24.09.2021 4032 424032 0.09
08.10.2021 108 424140 0.09
03.12.2021 13131 437271 0.09
17.12.2021 243895 681166 0.14
24.12.2021 135001 816167 0.17
31.12.2021 -230005 586162 0.12
03.01.2022 -144287 441875 0.09
07.01.2022 11016 452891 0.09
14.01.2022 9999 462890 0.10
21.01.2022 131004 593894 0.12
11.02.2022 -2000 591894 0.12
11.03.2022 190672 782566 0.16
18.03.2022 1008 783574 0.16
25.03.2022 2016 785590 0.16

1685590 0.35 31.03.2022 900000 1685590 0.35

7 Suryaben Pravin Gudhka 1175000 0.24
02.04.2021 0 1175000 0.24
25.06.2021 -700000 475000 0.10
17.09.2021 -200000 275000 0.06
24.09.2021 -45038 229962 0.05
08.10.2021 -22000 207962 0.04
12.11.2021 -105000 102962 0.02
17.12.2021 870000 972962 0.20
24.12.2021 -50000 922962 0.19
31.12.2021 50000 972962 0.20
03.01.2022 500000 1472962 0.30
04.01.2021 500000 1972962 0.41
14.01.2022 -154000 1818962 0.37
04.02.2022 -18000 1800962 0.37
11.02.2022 -90000 1710962 0.35
18.02.2022 -22500 1688462 0.35
11.03.2022 10000 1698462 0.35
25.03.2022 -14725 1683737 0.35

1683737 0.35 31.03.2022 0 1683737 0.35



Date Increase/ 
Decrease in
shareholding 

Reason

No. of Shares at the 
beginning (01-04-21)/ 

end of the year               
(31-03-22)

% of total 
shares of the 

company

No. of 
Shares

% of total 
shares of the 

company

RELIANCE HOME FINANCE LIMITED

Shareholding Pattern of Top Ten Shareholders (Other than Directors, Promoters and Holders of GDRs and ADRS)

Sl. No. Name Shareholding Cumulative shareholding 

8 Vivek Sureshbhai Bhanderi 1000000 0.21

1000000 0.21 31.03.2022 0 1000000 0.21

9 Moolchand Healthcare Private 
Limited

996575 0.21

996575 0.21 31.03.2022 0 996575 0.21

10 Preeti Singh 0 0.00
02.04.2021 0 0.00
14.01.2022 795506 795506 0.16

795506 0.16 31.03.2022 0 795506 0.16


